

**CNR No :- MHSI100000642025**



**-: Regular Civil Suit No. 17 of 2025 :-**

**-: Order Below EXH-04 :-**

**(List of document - Plaintiff)**

Seen and Filed.

Place : Dodamarg.  
Date : 15/04/2025.

(R. G. Kumbhar)  
Extra. Jt. Civil Judge (JD),  
Dodamarg.