

Regular Civil Suit No. 17/2025

Order Below Exhibit No. 30

Affidavit filed on behalf of the plaintiff about service of summons upon Defendant Nos. 4 and 6-C through Registered Post. Hence, read and recorded.

Place : Dodamarg.
Date : 21/01/2026.

(Y. P. Bavkar)
Civil Judge (J.D.),
Dodamarg.